E3X-DAC-S
Color Sensing
Digital Fiber Sensor
Easy and Reliable
The Fiber Sensor That Sees in Color
Color Sensing
New Model with Four-color Determination for Even
More Complete Color-sensing Fiber Sensors

E3X-DAC-S
5
Ordering Information
Amplifier Units
Pre-wired model (Standard cable length 2 m)
* Four-color determination is enabled by switching between banks for two outputs using an external input.
Amplifier Units with Connectors (Amplifier Unit Connectors must be purchased separately.)
Amplifier Unit Connectors (Order Separately)  Note: Protector seals are provided as accessories.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Bracket End Plate
Item Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models Timer, Response speed change E3X-DAC11-S 2M E3X-DAC41-S 2M
Advanced models
(2-color simultaneous
determination)
Standard models + Simultaneous deter-
mination (2 colors), AND/OR output, Re-
mote setting
E3X-DAC21-S 2M E3X-DAC51-S 2M
Advanced models
(4-color determination*)
Standard models + Determination (4 col-
ors), AND/OR output, bank switching E3X-DAC21B-S 2M E3X-DAC51B-S 2M
Item Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models Timer, Response speed change E3X-DAC6-S E3X-DAC8-S
Item Appearance Cable length No. of conductors Model
Master
Connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave
Connector
1 E3X-CN12
Combining Amplifier Units and
Connectors
Amplifier Units and Connectors are sold sep-
arately. Refer to the following tables when